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NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED 

 

DEPARTMENT  : LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/46034 Date:  October 14, 2020 

Circular Ref. No.: 0938/2020  

 

To All Members, 

Sub : Listing of Equity Shares of Likhitha Infrastructure Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from October 15, 2020 and the 

designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from October 15, 2020. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
 

Amit Phatak 

Manager 

 

Toll Free Number 

1800 266 0058 
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Annexure 

     

Symbol LIKHITHA 

Name of the Company Likhitha Infrastructure Limited 

Series BE* 

ISIN INE060901019 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public issue Rs. 120/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 19725000 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

*Note: Currently the securities shall be available for trading in Series 'BE' and subsequently be 

shifted to Series 'EQ' as per SEBI circular no. SEBI/CIR/ISD/1/2010 dated September 2, 2010 

 

Address of Registered Office & Corporate Office of the Company:  

Likhitha Infrastructure Limited 

Flat No.701, Plot No 8-3-940 and 8-3-940/A To E, 

Tirumala Shah Residency, 

Yellareddy Guda, Ameerpet, 

Hyderabad - 500073. 

Tel: 040 - 23752657   

 

Company Secretary: Mr. Santhosh Gunemoni   

Web Site: www.likhitha.co.in     

Email id: cs@likhitha.in     

Financial Year:  April 01 - March 31 

 

Address of Registrar: 

Bigshare Service Private Limited 

1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building, 

Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road,Marol, 

Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059. 

 

Contact Person: Mr. Ashish Bhope  

Website: www.bigshareonline.com 

Tel: 022 - 62638200 

Fax: 022 - 62638280 

Email: ipo@bigshareonline.com 
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Annexure I 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. 
Lock-in upto 

Fully Paid-up From To 

100 1 100 31-Oct-2021 

100 101 200 31-Oct-2021 

100 201 300 31-Oct-2021 

100 301 400 31-Oct-2021 

100 401 500 31-Oct-2021 

100 501 600 31-Oct-2021 

37100 601 37700 31-Oct-2021 

500 37701 38200 31-Oct-2021 

500 38201 38700 31-Oct-2021 

500 38701 39200 31-Oct-2021 

500 39201 39700 31-Oct-2021 

500 39701 40200 31-Oct-2021 

4800 40201 45000 31-Oct-2021 

335000 45001 380000 31-Oct-2021 

20000 380001 400000 31-Oct-2021 

600000 400001 1000000 31-Oct-2021 

3412500 1000001 4412500 31-Oct-2021 

87500 4412501 4500000 31-Oct-2021 

5921250 4500001 10421250 31-Oct-2021 

3945000 10421251 14366250 31-Oct-2023 

253125 14366251 14619375 31-Oct-2021 

1125 14619376 14620500 31-Oct-2021 

1125 14620501 14621625 31-Oct-2021 

1125 14621626 14622750 31-Oct-2021 

1125 14622751 14623875 31-Oct-2021 

1125 14623876 14625000 31-Oct-2021 

5100000 14625001 19725000 Free 

19725000 Total 
 

 

 

 


